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WD Red Pro

55" MAS HDD

Hdd Sata 24TB 6GB/S
512MB/RED Pro WD240KFGX

Wdc

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

ManufacturerCode

Form Factor

llos¢ w opakowaniu

Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych
Jednostkowa waga netto
Predkos$¢ obrotowa

Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
Gtebokos¢

SATA

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD

Objetnos¢ brutto

2776,43 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1413872
84717050

15 cm

0.651 kg
0.1

0.03

26.1 mm
101.6 mm
WD240KFGX
ng, Gunn

1

Red Pro
0.65 kg
7200 rpm
HDS

10 cm

3cm

0.15
WD240KFGX
147 mm

Tak

www.westerndigital.com/pro
ducts/internal-drives/wd-red-
pro-sata-
hdd?sku=WD240KFGX

24TB

0.0004725/0.00045 cubm
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Rozmiar pamieci bufora 512 MB

Jednostkowa waga brutto 0.651 kg

Opis produktu

WD Red Pro NAS Hard Drive from Western Digital

Designed specifically with medium or large scale business customers in mind, WD Red™ Pro NAS HDDs are available for up to
24-bay NAS systems. Engineered to handle high-intensity workloadsl in 24x7 environments, WD Red™ Pro is ideal for
archiving and sharing, as well as RAID array rebuilding on extended operating systems such as ZFS or other file systems.
These drives add value to your business by enabling your employees to quickly share their files and back-up folders reliably in
your NAS solution.
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